
2026 GREEN BAY PACKERS

INTERCEPTIONS ROLLS ROLLS

11-14

15-16, 21-23

24-26, 31

41-43 32-34

35-36, 41

42-44

45-46

51

52

53

54

55

56

61

62

63

64

Punting Team
D11 O11 O11

D10 O10 O10

D9 O9 O9

D8 O8 O8

D7 O7 O7

D6 O6 O6

D5 O5 O5

D4 O4 O4

D3 O3 O3

D2 O2 O2

D1 O1 O1

Place Kick Defense
D11 O11 D11

D10 O10 D10

D9 O9 D9

D8 O8 D8

D7 O7 D7

D6 O6 D6

D5 O5 D5

D4 O4 D4

D3 O3 D3

D2 O2 D2

D1 O1 D1

Jevon Holland

Cam Taylor-Britt

Marlon Humphrey

Kickoff Team Kickoff Return Team

SACKS

Kerby Joseph Nick Bosa

Marlon Humphrey Chase Young

Harrison Smith

Preston Smith

Jaylon Johnson

Blake Cashman

Carlton Davis

Rashan Gary

Cam Taylor-Britt Jadeveon Clowney

Nick Bosa Nnamdi Madubuike

Bryan Cook

Leo Chenal

Evan Williams

Harrison Smith

Byron Murphy

Daiyan Henley

Chuck Clark

Demario Davis 63

Daiyan Henley 64

Demario Davis

Jordan Davis

Kerby Joseph Kerby Joseph Kerby Joseph

Cam Taylor-Britt Avery Williams Preston Smith

Matt Gay Jaylon Johnson Ryan Stonehouse

Daiyan Henley Jack Conklin Jack Conklin

Quenton Nelson Quenton Nelson Quenton Nelson

Jaylon Johnson Cam Taylor-Britt Jaylon Johnson

Zach Ertz Zach Ertz Zach Ertz

Alijah Vera-Tucker Alijah Vera-Tucker Alijah Vera-Tucker

Preston Smith Preston Smith

Tyler Linderbaum Tyler Linderbaum Tyler Linderbaum

Daniel Faalele Daniel Faalele Daniel Faalele

Cam Taylor-Britt

Cam Taylor-Britt Cam Taylor-Britt Cam Taylor-Britt

Preston Smith Ryan Stonehouse Jaylon Johnson

Kerby Joseph Matt Gay Kool-Aid McKinstry

Avery Williams Kerby Joseph Kerby Joseph

Punt Return Team Place Kicking Team

Jaylon Johnson Jaylon Johnson Jack Conklin

Daniel Faalele Daniel Faalele Daniel Faalele

Alijah Vera-Tucker Alijah Vera-Tucker Alijah Vera-Tucker

Quenton Nelson Quenton Nelson Quenton Nelson

Tyler Linderbaum Tyler Linderbaum Tyler Linderbaum

Zach Ertz Zach Ertz Preston Smith

Daiyan Henley Jack Conklin Daiyan Henley

11-16, 21-23

24-26, 31-33

34-36

44-46

51-52

53-54

55-56

61-62


